Venerdi 29 luglio 2011
Predazzo (TN)

5° TROFEO VIGILI DEL FUOCO PREDAZZO

Cat. “A” Maschile

Trombetta Alessandro
Zorzi Lorenzo

3° Ouachi Nidal

9° Schmidt Nicola

Cat. “B” Maschile

—_

Dellagiacoma Stefano

2 Monsorno Alessandro
3° Angeli Davide
9° Schmidt Luca

Cat. “D” Maschile

1 Morandini Nicola
2° Lazzeri Nicola

3° Gismondi Matteo
5° Calliari Alessandro
8° Bonelli Stefano

9° Zattoni Andrea

14 Cristellon Stefano
16° Tomio Carmine

Cat. “C” VVFF

Facchini Tiziano
Gabirielli Roberto
Corradini Renzo
Cavada Daniele

—_

o

NWwWN

U.S. DOLOMITICA
U.S. DOLOMITICA

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 18 partecipanti -

U.S. CERMIS MASI

U.S. STELLA ALPINA

5 STELLE CIVEZZANO

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 25 partecipanti -

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

POL. CAPRIANA

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 27 partecipanti -

VVFF PREDAZZO

VVFF PREDAZZO

VVFF MOLINA

VVFF CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 12 partecipanti -

0.01:25.60
0.01:29.92
0.01:31.08
0.01:44.51

0.02:47.96
0.02:53.53
0.02:54.64
0.03:10.58

0.15:24.50
0.15:25.77
0.15:28.42
0.16:0527

0.16:37.87
0.16:41.69
0.17:10.94
0.17:27.28

0.17:29.50
0.17:47.62
0.17:49.30
0.20:08.99



Cat. “E” VVFF
1 Zorzi Fulvio

2 Calliari Cornelio
3 Delvai Luigi

Cat. Biathlon promozionale Mista

o

—_

Degodenz Simone

2° Felicetti Mattia
3° Dellantonio Alex
4° Moser Martin

5° Nones Veronica
7° Nones Nicolo

9° Necchi Alice

VVFF MOLINA
VVFF CASTELLO di FIEMME
VVFF CARANO

- 3 partecipanti -

U.S. CORNACCI

U.S. DOLOMITICA

U.S. DOLOMITCA

G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO di FIEMME

- 9 partecipanti -

0.12:39.18
0.14:10.16
0.14:16.26

0.04:41.08
0.04:57.16
0.05:02.44
0.05:07.60
0.05:21.61

0.05:43.36
0.05:57.94



